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SOLBERG AIRPORT Rate Schedule

Aircraft Rental

CESSNA 152 oocviieiecectetee ettt s et s e st e ne b $129.95/Hour
Cessna 172 (1985/IFR) ...coceveeueireee et ettt s eaene e $163.95/Hour

Cessna 172 SP (2003 /IFR/Aspen Glass PFD) ......ccccccvenee. $189.95/Hour
Headset ReNtal .......cceeceveeeiecie e et e $4.95/Hour

Flight Instruction

Primary & Advanced .......cccoocoieriir e $59.95/Hour
INSELUMENL .ottt et ettt s b e s e $69.95/Hour

Fee for use of Own Aircraft .......cocoecevviinviine s $9.95/Hour
Cancelation Fee (less than 24 hrs) .....ccccevevvvnveeniininsennens $59.95

Maintenance (Adventures Aviation, LLC, FAA Part 145 Repair Station # 2AVR803D, (908) 308-2029)
LabOr RALE ...veveeecveierie ettt ettt et et s en e st $150.00/Hour
Tiedown/Hangar

GIASS oviveeeeteereesiieee e et eestesesbeb e e et seaee et sesbebese et sesaeserssaeneneans $54.00/Month

HArd SUITACE ...vvveeecee ettt ettt s e $84.00/Month
Hangar (18,000 sq. ft SPACE) eeveeeereereireirereere e e Contact us for a Quote

Airport Use Fees

Piston Single Engine (Commercial Operations Only) ........... $15.00 (25 Gallons Fuel to Waive)
Piston Multi Engine/ Piston Heli/ Light Turboprop Single. $25.00 (50 Gallons Fuel to Waive)
Turboprop / Turbine Helicopter/ VL] ...cccccvivnvniieiveercnnnen, $75.00 (75 Gallons Fuel to Waive)

JOE ettt ettt st e p e et sttt ananas $100.00 (100 Gallons Fuel to Waive)
Overnight Parking Fees (Per Night)

Piston Single ENgine .......ccooooeeviiniiiinirre e $15.00 Hard Tiedown / $50.00 Hangar
Piston Multi Engine / Light Turboprop Single ...........cccceue..e. $25.00 Hard Tiedown / $75.00 Hangar
TUrboprop / VL] ettt s e $50.00 Hard Tiedown / $125.00 Hangar
=] TP $75.00 Hard Tiedown / $175.00 Hangar

Additional FBO Services

- AvGas 100LL, Full-Service and Self-Service available, discount with Phillips Credit Card
- Jet-A premixed with Prist, Full-Service

- Pilot lounge with WiFi, coffee, pilot supplies, and more

- After-hours service available | Preheat - $25/engine | GPU - $25/start

Solberg Aviation Co., Inc.

39 Thor Solberg Road | Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889

P.0. Box 15 | Readington, NJ 08870

Phone: (908) 534-4000 | Fax: (908) 534-4887
www.solbergairport.com | info@solbergairport.com
*Contact My Sim Academy for all rates (908) 315-5599

*+* Prices Subject to Change, Check for Current Rates ***




